JOB
AREA
ITEM NO.
MODEL NO.
Form No. Z2391
Rev. 10.31.18
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS      Cocktail Station - Accessories
TOBIN ELLIS SIGNATURE COCKTAIL STATION ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION LENGTH (mm)
SRC-CL Speed Rail, Curved, Left End Any TSC Series (17” Depth)
Cocktail Station Model
12” (305)
SRC-CR Speed Rail, Curved, Right End 12” (305)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION LENGTH (mm)
ICC-C24 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, St. St’l. TSC24 Series Ice Chests 24” (610)
ICC-C30 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, St. St’l. TSC30 Series Ice Chests 30” (762)
ICC-C36 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, St. St’l. TSC36 Series Ice Chests 36” (914)
ICC-C42 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, St. St’l. TSC42 Series Ice Chests 42” (1067)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION LENGTH (mm)
ICBT-7 Bottle Tray, 7 Bottles TSC24 - TSC42 Ice Chests 21-5/8” (549)
ICBT-9 Bottle Tray, 9 Bottles TSC30 - TSC42 Ice Chests 27-1/2” (699)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
ICC-TSC Ice Divider, St. St’l. TSC Series Ice Chests
PART NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
SSR-2SBC Small Bottle Caddy, holds two
1-3/4” dia. bottles, Steel Wire - Vinyl
Coated, Clips onto Main Wire Rack.
TSCE8SSR or TSCE12SSR
Series Slanted Speed Racks
SRC-S12 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l.
Any TSC Series (17” Depth)
Cocktail Station Model
12” (305)
SRC-S18 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l. 18” (457)
SRC-S24 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l. 24” (610)
SRC-S30 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l. 30” (792)
SRC-S36 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l. 36” (914)
SRC-S42 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l. 42” (1067)
SRC-S48 Speed Rail, Single, St. St’l. 48” (1219)
Cocktail Station - Speed Rail
Cocktail Station - Ice Chest Covers
Cocktail Station - Ice Chest Bottle Tray
Cocktail Station - Ice Chest Divider
Cocktail Station - Slant Speed Rail
ICC-TSC
ICC-C24
ICBT-9
SSR-2SBC
SRC-CL SRC-S24
SRC-CR
LENGTH